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Our expert sta rovide a wide 
array of services to academic 
departments and  over 2,700

 international  professors, 
researchers, and visiting scholars 
coming to UC San Diego.

• Advise Department personnel and 
faculty on appropriate visa classifications 
for international faculty, researchers, and 
other visitors coming to UC San Diego

• Provide immigration and cross-cultural
advising to international faculty,
researchers, and other visitors during the 
course of their stay

•

•
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90

Harvard University

University of California - Berkeley

Stanford University

Columbia University

University of Michigan

University of California - San Diego

University of California - Los Angeles

Johns Hopkins University

University of California - Davis

Yale University

2853
TOTAL

FACULTY &
SCHOLARS

Medicine

Biological Sciences

Pediatrics

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Cancer Center

Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering

Nanoengineering

Radiology

Physics

Electrical & Computer Engineering

CANADA121

SPAIN 102

FRANCE 132
GERMANY 138

ITALY 104

BRAZIL 104

JAPAN 173

INDIA 179
CHINA 827

SOUTH KOREA190

TOTAL

93
COUNTRIES

CHINA

SOUTH KOREA

INDIA

JAPAN
GERMANY FRANCE

CANADA

ITALY

BRAZIL

SPAIN

FACULTY AND SCHOLARS 
COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN 

REGIONAL BREAKDOWN

JOB TITLE BREAKDOWN

 COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN
TOP 10 COUNTRIES

*based on IIE Open Doors parameters

TOP INSTITUTIONSInternational Faculty &
Scholars Office

DEPARTMENT BREAKDOWN

VISA CLASSIFICATION
BREAKDOWN

4,750

3,313

3,235

3,038

3,015

2,739

2,732

2,658

2,654

2,447
*2014-15 Open Doors Report

ASIA

EUROPE

LATIN AMERICA
(INCLUDES MEXICO)

SUB SAHARAN AFRICA

MIDDLE EAST

NORTH AMERICA
(CANADA)

OCEANIA

1538
802

215

16
139

122

21

277

176

136

118

104

96

93

86

85

75

Postdoctoral
Appointments

Visiting
Scholars

Visiting
Graduate
Student

Appointments

Other

Research
and Project

Scientist Series

Affliliated

Staff Research
Associates 

Staff
Volunteer

Professor
series and
lecturers

TOTAL

987

730
471

95

178

165

110

 7

1102853

J-1 EXCHANGE
WORKER

H-1B TEMPORARY
SPECIALTY WORKER

0-1 TEMPORARY
EXTRAORDINARY WORKERS

F-1 OPT STUDENTS

B/VISA WAIVER VISITORS

OTHER

TN TREATY NAFTA
(FOR CANADIANS & MEXICANS ONLY)

2223

357

47

4

24

61

37


